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Microspatulas - Oilers
These handy tools can be used to apply lubricants to small moving parts, or as miniature spatulas for the applications of 
adhesives in the assembly of electronic components. Ideal for working with small mechanical and electronic components.

Standard features:
 » Highly precise, spatula shaped stainless steel micro-tips
 » Four different tip styles, model identification through color:

  Black
  Blue
  reen
  red
 » Three different handle types available:

  Plastic handles
  eSd safe aluminum handles
  eSd safe carbon Fiber handles 
 » Tips protected with cap
 » Overall length: 60 mm / 2.36”
 » Weight: ca. 1 g / 0.035 lb

Tip styles

BLACK: extra fine tip BLUE: fine, pointed tip GREEN: medium tip RED: large tip

Articles

Model Tip ø Handle

color mm inch Plastic eSd safe aluminum eSd safe carbon Fiber

BLACK 0.2 0.008" NERO NEROAL NEROSD / Farnell 2428986

BLUE 0.3 0.014" BLU BLUAL BLUSD / Farnell 2428985

GREEN 0.5 0.022" VERDE VERDEAL VERDESD / Farnell 2428988

RED 0.8 0.033" ROSSO ROSSOAL ROSSOSD / Farnell 2428987

Kit of 4 models - - BNRV BNRVAL BNRVSD / Farnell 2428989
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eSd safe carbon Fiber handles
NEROSD       
Farnell 2428986 Oiler Black; 0.008” 0.2 mm
BLUSD         
Farnell 2428985 Oiler Blue; 0.014” 0.3 mm
VERDESD     
Farnell 2428988 Oiler Green; 0.022” 0.5 mm
ROSSOSD    
Farnell 2428987 Oiler Red; 0.033” 0.8 mm
BNRVSD       
Farnell 2428989 Kit of NEROSD, BLUSD, VERDESD, ROSSOSD

Handle styles

eSd safe aluminum handles

NEROAL Oiler Black; 0.008” 0.2 mm

BLUAL Oiler Blue; 0.014” 0.3 mm

VERDEAL Oiler Green; 0.022” 0.5 mm

ROSSOAL Oiler Red; 0.033” 0.8 mm

BNRVAL Kit of NEROAL, BLUAL, VERDEAL, ROSSOAL

Plastic handles

NERO Oiler Black; 0.008” 0.2 mm

BLU Oiler Blue; 0.014” 0.3 mm

VERDE Oiler Green; 0.022” 0.5 mm

ROSSO Oiler Red; 0.033” 0.8 mm

BNRV Kit of NERO, BLU, VERDE, ROSSO
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